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Stand: 27.06.2024 Finale 60. TTT
 4er Drucken

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Gr1

Gr2

Gr3

Barthel, Noah

141

142

143

144

242

241

341

Gr4

344

244

243

443 Pfaff, Sam Preuß

1442 Pirro, Aurelius KSVA 0

0

0

0

444 Bendig, Anwar Lb47 0 0 0

0

10

1

0

1

1 2 3 4

0

0

0 0 0Bethge, Amar441

342 Jenrich, Paul Siem

Hertha

KSVAKrüger, Lukas

4

0

Platz

0

1

Sätze Punkte Platz

1

0

0

0

0

0

Sätze Punkte

0

1

1

2

0

3 4

00

1

0

0

0

0

Punkte

1

0 0

1

1

Platz

0

0

0

0

0

0

1 2 3 4

0

0

0

Platz

1

Punkte

0 0

Sätze

00

1

10

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0 0

0

0

343 Forck, Leonard NR1 Preuß 0

1 2 3

0

MzFü

Liersch, Emilio

Drews, Theodor

Borsig

Preuß

Zaborowski, Milan Heilse

Warns-Aedges, Julian

Schwebler, Marty KSVA

Baumann, Nino

Siem

Braue

KSVA

Rota

Sätze

0 0

Ciftci Deniz

Stallmann, Richard
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Das Breitensportturnier
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27.06.2024 Finale 60. TTT
 4er Drucken

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Henkel, Jonathan

Lb47

Rota

TusHoh

KSVA

Sätze

0 0

Knoll, Edgar

Drews, Benno

Seksenow, Yves

Wolfert, Hardy

Glienicke

Preuß

Pudewill, Yann Magne NR2 KSVA

Seidel, Oskar

Boltes, Frederik Borsig

0

343 Milbradt, Leonard NR1 KSVA 0

1 2 3

0

Rota

0 0

0

0 0

0

1

10

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

Platz

1

Punkte

0 0

Sätze

00

1 2 3 4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

Punkte

1

0

1

1

1

1

2

0

3 4

00

Platz

0

0

0

0

0

Sätze Punkte

0

0

0

4

0

Platz

0

1

Sätze Punkte Platz

1

0

Nußbaum, Charlie441

342 Pfennig, Nikolai KSVA

east

BorsigBullemer, Elias

1 2 3 4

0

0

0 0 0

0

10

1

0

1

444 Keiderling, Simon Lb47 0 0 0

Wolff, Nils KSVA

1442 Do, Benjamin KSVA 0

0

0

0

341

Gr4

344

244

243

443

Gr1

Gr2

Gr3

Puig, Rémi Jain

141

142

143

144

242

241
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17.06.2024 Finale 60. TTT
 4er Drucken

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Gr1

Gr2

Gr3

Meyer, Henry NR2

141

142

143

144

242

241

341

Gr4

344

244

243

443 Vetters, Johannes Braue

1442 Gacon, Tjark TuSHohe 0

0

0

0

444 Höppner, Marlon KSVA 0 0 0

0

10

1

0

1

1 2 3 4

0

0

0 0 0Tausch, Elias441

342 Goering, Luke TusHoh

Kladow

KSVALiu, Joshua NR1

4

0

Platz

0

1

Sätze Punkte Platz

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sätze Punkte

0

0

0

1

1

2

0

3 4

00

Platz

1

0

0

0

0

Punkte

1

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

1 2 3 4

0

0

0

Platz

1

Punkte

0 0

Sätze

00

1

10

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0 0

0

0 0

0

0

343 Zheng, Matteo Lb47 0

1 2 3

0

Frfde

Siak, Luis

Ritter, Mattis NR3

Borsig

KSVA

Krüger, Leon TuSHoh

Witte, Simon

Lindemann, Anton Braue

Hübner, Jeremias

KSVA

Braue

Rota

KSVA

Sätze

0 0

Borowy, Aiden

von Bredow, Hendrik



BeTTV e.V.
Das Breitensportturnier
Finale_Jungen_2024_TTT.xls

14.06.2024 Finale 60. TTT
 4er Drucken

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Fabian, Yannik

Lb47

E.Bln

SternM

Heilse

Sätze

0 0

Noorestani, Belal

Semmelroth, Felix

Cronin, Konrad

Harthun, Paul

Heilse

E.Bln

Gericke, Luka SternM

Maletti, Lucas

Roerdink-Veldboom, Lysander Oweide

0

343 Gürbig, Tobias Ma Fü 0

1 2 3

0

E.Bln

0 0

0

0 0

0

1

10

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

Platz

1

Punkte

0 0

Sätze

00

1 2 3 4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

Punkte

1

0

1

1

1

1

2

0

3 4

00

Platz

0

0

0

0

0

Sätze Punkte

0

0

0

4

0

Platz

0

1

Sätze Punkte Platz

1

0

Weise, Kenneth441

342 Goering, Joshua TusHoh

Siem

Lb47Lofink, Nikita

1 2 3 4

0

0

0 0 0

0

10

1

0

1

444 Ulbrich, Tim Anton NR1 TuSHoh 0 0 0

Pachmann, Pekka Neukll

1442 Höng, Joel Arian Lb47 0

0

0

0

341

Gr4

344

244

243

443

Gr1

Gr2

Gr3

Winzer, Max

141

142

143

144

242

241
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14.06.2024 Finale 60. TTT
 4er Drucken

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Gr1

Gr2

Gr3

Nguyen, Quang

141

142

143

144

242

241

341

Gr4

344

244

243

443 Streichert, Paul Julius AdW

1442 Dietrich, Philip Preuß 0

0

0

0

444 Kumpf, Anton NR2 Lb47 0 0 0

0

10

1

0

1

1 2 3 4

0

0

0 0 0Schilling, Max441

342 Hesse, Henrik Oweide

Ch TSV

BorsigCallondann, Thomas

4

0

Platz

0

1

Sätze Punkte Platz

1

0

0

0

0

0

Sätze Punkte

0

1

1

2

0

3 4

00

1

0

0

0

0

Punkte

1

0 0

1

1

Platz

0

0

0

0

0

0

1 2 3 4

0

0

0

Platz

1

Punkte

0 0

Sätze

00

1

10

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0 0

0

0

343 Söhn, Fiete NR1 Preuß 0

1 2 3

0

Bötzow

Moos, Faust

Kauschke, Johannes

ohne

Preuß

Ly, Cong Quy David Lb47

Grunwald, Sebastian NR3

Danke, Lukas SC Bln

Brömming, Lukas

Ch TSV

Preuß

SO

Oweide

Sätze

0 0

Waldau, Tom

Ta, Ngoc Hai



BeTTV e.V.
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27.06.2024 Finale 60. TTT
 4er Drucken

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :
0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :
0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :
0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :
0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :
0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :
0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :
0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :
0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :
0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :
0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :
0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :
0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Nixdorf, Marcel

STTC

SternM

Buckow

ohne

Sätze

0 0

Jänchen, Philipp

Plötz, Richard

Frase, Valentin

Davari, Amirabbas NR1

Wildau

Ch TSV

Bräunlich, Alexander E.Bln

Strohschein, Vincent

Redzimski, Christian Lb47

0

343 Schüler, Sebastian Frhain 0

1 2 3

0

SternM

0 0

0

0 0

0

1

10

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

Platz

1

Punkte

0 0

Sätze

00

1 2 3 4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

Punkte

1

0

1

1

1

1

2

0

3 4

00

Platz

0

0

0

0

0

Sätze Punkte

0

0

0

4

0

Platz

0

1

Sätze Punkte Platz

1

0

Al-Menka, Ibrahim441

342 Mietas, André NR4 Friedhgn

E.Süd

SOVogelmann, Leonard

1 2 3 4

0

0

0 0 0

0

10

1

0

1

444 Bartsch, Boris HSV 90 0 0 0

Gondowidjaja, Georg NR2 SO

1442 Fiekens, Dominic Rota 0

0

0

0

341

Gr4

344

244

243

443

Gr1

Gr2

Gr3

Malyssek, Markus

141

142

143

144

242

241
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Das Breitensportturnier
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24.06.2024 Finale 60. TTT
 4er Drucken

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Biedermann, Jens

TuS Hohe

EBT

CTTC

NeuKll

Sätze

0 0

Drews, Riccardo

Dewitz, Jens

Astrinsky, Dimitry

Prokop, Fabian

Falkensee

OSC

Sagner, Michael Wildau

Dölle, Lukas

Demerzi-Ipa, Jevgenijs CTTC

0

343 Keil, Stefan Dallgow 0

1 2 3

0

KSVA

0 0

0

0 0

0

1

10

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

Platz

1

Punkte

0 0

Sätze

00

1 2 3 4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

Punkte

1

0

1

1

1

1

2

0

3 4

00

Platz

0

0

0

0

0

Sätze Punkte

0

0

0

4

0

Platz

0

1

Sätze Punkte Platz

1

0

Hicke, Christian441

342 Annuß, Peter Meteor

Preuß

PreußSeidlitz-Killat, Jan

1 2 3 4

0

0

0 0 0

0

10

1

0

1

444 Gutta, Maurice Schönefeld 0 0 0

Storjohann, Alexander ohne

1442 Zimmermann, Frank SO 0

0

0

0

341

Gr4

344

244

243

443

Gr1

Gr2

Gr3

Schweiger, Rares

141

142

143

144

242

241
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14.06.2024 Finale 60. TTT
 4er Drucken

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Prüfer, Ronald

Preuß

Meteor

Tegel

Hermdf

Sätze

0 0

Druschke, Thorsten

Castel, Bruno

Wsewoloschsky, Thorsten

Schaffer, Stephan

SC Bln

Siem

Larson, Jerry OSC

Richter, Mario

Maillis, Alexander LokPank

0

343 Dietrich, Marco Preuß 0

1 2 3

0

Neuhgn

0 0

0

0 0

0

1

10

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

Platz

1

Punkte

0 0

Sätze

00

1 2 3 4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

Punkte

1

0

1

1

1

1

2

0

3 4

00

Platz

0

0

0

0

0

Sätze Punkte

0

0

0

4

0

Platz

0

1

Sätze Punkte Platz

1

0

Schemmel, Ralf441

342 Schweitzer, Frank SCC

E.Bln

ohneFischer, Ingo

1 2 3 4

0

0

0 0 0

0

10

1

0

1

444 Thole, Karsten Tegel 0 0 0

Donth, Alexander TeBe

1442 Fischer, Heiko Briese 0

0

0

0

341

Gr4

344

244

243

443

Gr1

Gr2

Gr3

Kiel, Johannes

141

142

143

144

242

241
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17.06.2024 Finale 60. TTT
 4er Drucken

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Name Verein

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 : :

Renner, Michael

Braue

Wittenau

Spring

OSC

Sätze

0 0

Kanther, Gerald

Lengnick, André

Steinke, Klaus

Richter, Kay

Füchse

OSC

Grasnick, Uwe NR1 Lok Pank

Engelbart, Martin

Franke, Rainer Rota

0

343 Schreiber, Wolfgang Oweide 0

1 2 3

0

Spring

0 0

0

0 0

0

1

10

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

Platz

1

Punkte

0 0

Sätze

00

1 2 3 4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

Punkte

1

0

1

1

1

1

2

0

3 4

00

Platz

0

0

0

0

0

Sätze Punkte

0

0

0

4

0

Platz

0

1

Sätze Punkte Platz

1

0

Golfier, Stefan441

342 Giese, Uwe Bako

Rota

PreußBeiersdorf, Frank

1 2 3 4

0

0

0 0 0

0

10

1

0

1

444 Jacobi, Ulrich SC Bln 0 0 0

Sabrowski, Uwe Braue

1442 Ilge, Frank AdW 0

0

0

0

341

Gr4

344

244

243

443

Gr1

Gr2

Gr3

Wiesner, Olaf

141

142

143

144

242

241


